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CIEH Network Conference: Air Quality,
Improving Public Health

13 February 2020, Horsham

10.00

10.15

10.30

11.15

12.00

12.35

13.15

14.00

14.45

15.00

15.30

15.40

Registration and refreshments

Welcome and housekeeping
Chair: Nadeem Shad, Sussex Air Chair, and Team Leader
(Environmental Protection), Adur & Worthing Councils

Review of Interventions to Improve Outdoor Air Quality and Public
Health

Sarah Robertson, Senior Environmental Public Health Scientist,
Public Health England

Environment Bill
Andrea Lee, Campaigns and Policy Manager, Clean Air

Panel Discussion

Lunch Break

Southampton’s Green City Charter
Cllr Christopher Hammond, Leader, Southampton City Council

Portsmouth City Council’s Clean Air Zone
Hayley Trower, Air Quality Lead for Transport, Portsmouth City
Council

Refreshment Break

CIEH Update and open discussion
Tamara Sandoul, Policy and Campaigns Manager, CIEH

Closing Remarks

Departure



