

## CIEH Network Conference: Air Quality, Improving Public Health

13 February 2020, Horsham

10.00	Registration and refreshments
10.15	Welcome and housekeeping Chair: Nadeem Shad, Sussex Air Chair, and Team Leader (Environmental Protection), Adur & Worthing Councils
10.30	Review of Interventions to Improve Outdoor Air Quality and Public Health Sarah Robertson, Senior Environmental Public Health Scientist, Public Health England
11.15	Environment Bill Andrea Lee, Campaigns and Policy Manager, Clean Air
12.00	Panel Discussion
12.35	Lunch Break
13.15	Southampton's Green City Charter Cllr Christopher Hammond, Leader, Southampton City Council
14.00	Portsmouth City Council's Clean Air Zone Hayley Trower, Air Quality Lead for Transport, Portsmouth City Council
14.45	Refreshment Break
15.00	CIEH Update and open discussion Tamara Sandoul, Policy and Campaigns Manager, CIEH
15.30	Closing Remarks
15.40	Departure